

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**WP (C) No. 1422/2021
CM No. 5731/2021
CM No. 5732/2021**

Rahul Panday

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate

Vs

Union of India and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sumant Sudan, CGSC

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.07.2022

At the request of counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 19.07.2022.

Jammu
06.07.2022
Sahil T



(Rahul Bharti)
Judge