

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1422/2021
CM No. 5731/2021
CM No. 5732/2021

Rahul Panday

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Union of India and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.10.2022

None for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 03.11.2022.



(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu
20.10.2022
Bunty