

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 6813/2022 in
WP (C) No. 1422/2021

Rahul Panday

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Himanshu Beotra, Advocate.

V/s

U.O.I. and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.11.2022

For the reasons stated in the application and urgency shown by learned counsel for the petitioner, the application is allowed and date is preponed from 08.02.2022 to 19.12.2022.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
30.11.2022
Neha-1