

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1442/2021

Rahul Panday

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Himanshu Beotra, Advocate.

V/s

Union of India and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

At request, taken out of turn.

Adjourned.

List on 22.05.2023.



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

08.05.2023

Michal Sharma